

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 5271 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 21, after "free" insert "to permitting authorities"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 1, delete "process and issue permits to construct" and insert "and permit
- 1.4 issuance processes for"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 8, after "standardize" insert ", automate,"
- 1.6 Page 2, line 11, delete "installed" and insert "deployed"
- 1.7 Page 2, line 15, delete "no earlier"
- 1.8 Page 2, line 16, delete "than ... months"
- 1.9 Page 3, line 12, delete "and videos"
- 1.10 Page 3, line 13, after "including" insert ", but not limited to,"